
CASA CHARTER SCHOOL - BOARD OF TRUSTEES 

BOARD MEETING DATES 

2022-2023 

Generally, 3rd Monday of month with some exceptions due to conflicts 

All Meetings begin at 6:30 PM 

CASA Charter School – 150 Strawberry Square 

July – No Meeting 

Monday, August 15 

Monday, September 19 

Monday, October 17 

Monday, November 21 

Monday, December 19 

Tuesday, January 17 – note different day due to MLK Holiday on 16th 

Tuesday, February 21 – note different day due to President’s Day on the 20th 

Monday, March 20  

Monday, April 17  

Monday May 15 

Monday, June 19 


